
           

Company Name Point of Contact Associated Company Address City State Zip Phone E-mail

ACE Property and Casual Insurance Company Albert Contursi Chubb Limited 2002B Halls Mill Rd Whitehouse Station NJ 08889 908-903-4113 acontursi@chubb.com

ACE American Insurance Company Albert Contursi Chubb Limited 2002B Halls Mill Rd Whitehouse Station NJ 08889 908-903-4113 acontursi@chubb.com
Allegheny Casualty Company Vincent Leonetti IAT Insurance Group One Newark Center, 20th Floor Newark NJ 07102 973-776-8471 vincent.leonetti@iatinsurance.com

Arch Insurance Company Melissa B. Gilligan Arch Insurance Group, Inc. City Place II, 16th Floor, 185 Asylum St Hartford CT 06103 860-713-2029 mgilligan@archinsurance.com
Atlantic Specialty Insurance Co. Kerri Riechers Intact Insurance Group 605 Highway 169 North, Suite 800 Plymouth MN 55441 952-852-0507 kriechers@intactinsurance.com

Berkley Insurance Co. Joseph Perez Berkley Surety Group 412 Mt. Kemble Ave, Suite 310 North Morristown NJ 07960 973-775-5025 jperez@berkleysurety.com

Colonial Surety Company Theresa Spinelli Colonial Surety Company 123 Tice Blvd., Suite 250 Woodcliff Lake NJ 07677 201-573-8788 tspinelli@colonialsurety.com
Continental Casualty Co. Anthony Recchia CAN 151 N. Franklin Street Chicago IL 60606 312-822-2201 anthony.recchia@cna.com

Continental Insurance Co. Anthony Recchia CAN 151 N. Franklin Street Chicago IL 60606 312-822-2201 anthony.recchia@cna.com
Erie Insurance Company Amy Papale Erie Insurance Company 100 Erie Insurance Place Erie PA 16530 814-870-6413 amy.papale@erieinsurance.com

Endurance Assurance Corporation Andrew G. Smith SOMPO International Insurance 12890 Lebanon Road Mt. Juliet TN 37122 615-553-9538 ansmith@somo-intl.com

Farmington Casualty Co. Debra J. Prisyon The Travelers Companies One Tower Square MS08A Hartford CT 06183 860-954-9228 dprisyon@travelers.com

Federal Insurance Co. Albert Contursi Chubb Limited 2002B Halls Mill Rd Whitehouse Station NJ 08889 908-903-4113 acontursi@chubb.com

Fidelity and Deposit Co. of Maryland Brooke A. Alderfer Zurich Surety 2000 Market St., Suite 1100 Philadelphia PA 19103 610-727-5621 brooke.alderfer@zurichna.com

Great American Insurance Company Deborah L. Phillips Great American Insurance Company 301 E. Fourth Street Cincinnati OH 45202 513-412-4678 ext. 14678 dlphillips@gaig.com

Great Midwest Insurance Company Alex Kahn Great Midwest Insurance Company 800 Gessner Rd, Suite 600 Houston TX 77024 443-243-3641 akahn@skywardinsurance.com

Greater New York Mutual Insurance Co. Joan M. Gruenfelder GNY Insurance Companies 200 Madison Ave New York NY 10016 212-683-9700 ext. 1274 jgruenfelder@gny.com
Hanover Insurance Company Linda L. Luperchio Hanover Insurance Company 440 Lincoln St. Worcester MA 01653 508-855-4924 lluperchio@hanover.com

Harco National Insurance Co. Vincent Leonetti IAT Insurance Group One Newark Center, 20th Floor Newark NJ 07102 973-776-8471 vincent.leonetti@iatinsurance.com
Hartford Accident and Indemnity Co. Liz Thornton The Hartford Financial Services Group, Inc. 200 Colonial Center Parkway, Suite 500 Lake Mary FL 32746 860-547-5048 liz.thornton@thehartford.com

Hartford Casualty Insurance Co. Liz Thornton The Hartford Financial Services Group, Inc. 200 Colonial Center Parkway, Suite 500 Lake Mary FL 32746 860-547-5048 liz.thornton@thehartford.com

Hartford Fire Insurance Co. Liz Thornton The Hartford Financial Services Group, Inc. 200 Colonial Center Parkway, Suite 500 Lake Mary FL 32746 860-547-5048 liz.thornton@thehartford.com

Insurance Co. of Greater New York Joan M. Gruenfelder GNY Insurance Companies 200 Madison Ave New York NY 10016 212-683-9700 ext. 1274 jgruenfelder@gny.com
Insurance Co. of North America Albert Contursi Chubb Limited 2002B Halls Mill Rd Whitehouse Station NJ 08889 908-903-4113 acontursi@chubb.com

International Fidelity Insurance Co. Vincent Leonetti IAT Insurance Group One Newark Center, 20th Floor Newark NJ 07102 973-776-8471 vincent.leonetti@iatinsurance.com
Jet Insurance Company David Gonsalves Jet Insurance Company 6701 Carmel Road, Suite 250 Charlotte NC 28226 980-378-1254 david@jetsurety.com

Liberty Mutual Insurance Co. Stephen M. Rae Liberty Mutual Surety 401 Plymouth Rd, Suite 450 Plymouth Meeting PA 19462 610-832-8254 stephen.rae@libertymutual.com

Merchants Bonding Company Kyle Nielsen Merchants Bonding Company 6700 Westown Parkway West DesMoines IA 50266 515-657-5952 knielsen@merchantsbonding.com

National Indemnity Company Travis S. Linder National Indemnity Company 1314 Douglas Street, Suite 1400 Omaha NE 68102 402-916-3000 tslinder@nationalindemnity.com

National Indemnity Company of Mid-America Travis S. Linder National Indemnity Company 1314 Douglas Street, Suite 1400 Omaha NE 68102 402-916-3000 tslinder@nationalindemnity.com

Nationwide Mutual Insurance Co. Patty Zitkovic Robinson Nationwide One Nationwide Plaza Columbus OH 43215 480-365-2078 robisop1@nationwide.com

NGM Insurance Co. Amy LaCroix NGM Insurance Co. New England Region Office, 55 West St Keene NH 03431 603-358-1225 lacroixa@msagroup.com
Ohio Casualty Insurance Co. Stephen M. Rae Liberty Mutual Surety 401 Plymouth Rd, Suite 450 Plymouth Meeting PA 19462 610-832-8254 stephen.rae@libertymutual.com

Ohio Farmers Insurance Company Bertha Emmons Westfield Insurance One Park Circle, P.O. Box 5001 Westfield Center OH 44251 330-887-6560 berthaemmons@westfieldgrp.com

Pacific Indemnity Co. Albert Contursi Chubb Limited 2002B Halls Mill Rd Whitehouse Station NJ 08889 908-903-4113 acontursi@chubb.com

Philadelphia Indemnity Insurance Co. Vanessa McKenzie TMNA Services, LLC One Bala Plaza, Suite 100 Bala Cynwyd PA 19004 610-617-7763 vanessa.mckenzie@tmnas.com

RLI Insurance Company Caysey Geiger RLI Insurance Company 9025 N. Lindbergh  Dr. Peoria IL 61615 309-689-3882 Caysey.Geiger@rlicorp.com

SiriusPoint American Insurance Company Frank A. Alerte SiriusPoint America Insurance Company One World Trade Center, 285 Fulton St New York NY 10007 772-268-4913 frank.alerte@siriuspt.com

St. Paul Fire and Marine Insurance Co. Debra J. Prisyon The Travelers Companies One Tower Square MS08A Hartford CT 06183 860-954-9228 dprisyon@travelers.com

State Farm Insurance Co. Kevin McDowell State Farm 1 State Farm Plaza Bloomington IL 61710 309-735-4228 kevin.mcdowell.qkkd@statefarm.com

Strathmore Insurance Co. Joan M. Gruenfelder GNY Insurance Companies 200 Madison Ave New York NY 10016 212-683-9700 ext. 1274 jgruenfelder@gny.com
Swiss Reinsurance America Corportation Jacqueline Penny Swiss Re Management (US) Corporation One Kansas City Place, 1200 Main Street, Suite 800 Kansas City MO 64105 816-702-3161 jacqueline_penny@swissre.com

Swiss Re Corporate Solutions Premier Ins. Corp. Jacqueline Penny Swiss Re Management (US) Corporation One Kansas City Place, 1200 Main Street, Suite 800 Kansas City MO 64105 816-702-3161 jacqueline_penny@swissre.com
Swiss Re Corporate Solutions America Ins. Corp. Jacqueline Penny Swiss Re Management (US) Corporation One Kansas City Place, 1200 Main Street, Suite 800 Kansas City MO 64105 816-702-3161 jacqueline_penny@swissre.com

The Bar Plan Mutual Insurance Co. Kimberly M. Edgar The Bar Plan Mutual Insurance Company 622 Emerson Road, Suite 100 St. Louis MO 63141 314-965-3333 ext. 128 kmedgar@thebarplan.com

The Travelers Indemnity Co. Debra J. Prisyon The Travelers Companies One Tower Square MS08A Hartford CT 06183 860-954-9228 dprisyon@travelers.com

Travelers Casualty & Surety Co. Debra J. Prisyon The Travelers Companies One Tower Square MS08A Hartford CT 06183 860-954-9228 dprisyon@travelers.com

Travelers Casualty & Surety Co. of America Debra J. Prisyon The Travelers Companies One Tower Square MS08A Hartford CT 06183 860-954-9228 dprisyon@travelers.com

U.S. Specialty Insurance Company Karla Banderas Tokio Marine HCC Surety Group 801 South Figueroa Street, Suite 700 Los Angeles CA 90017 310-649-0990 kbanderas@tmhcc.com

Vigilant Insurance Co. Albert Contursi Chubb Limited 2002B Halls Mill Rd Whitehouse Station NJ 08889 908-903-4113 acontursi@chubb.com

Westfield Insurance Co. Bertha Emmons Westfield Insurance One Park Circle, P.O. Box 5001 Westfield Center OH 44251 330-887-6560 berthaemmons@westfieldgrp.com
Westchester Fire Insurance Co. Albert Contursi Chubb Limited 2002B Halls Mill Rd Whitehouse Station NJ 08889 908-903-4113 acontursi@chubb.com

Western Surety Co. Anthony Recchia CAN 151 N. Franklin Street Chicago IL 60606 312-822-2201 anthony.recchia@cna.com
Zurich American Insurance Co. Brooke A. Alderfer Zurich Surety 2000 Market St., Suite 1100 Philadelphia PA 19103 610-727-5621 brooke.alderfer@zurichna.com
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